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Nessun problema

x

y

10 15 20 25 30

8
10

12
14

16
18

20
22

Un punto di leva che
non è un punto influente
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Un punto anomalo che
non è un punto influente
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Un punto anomalo che
è un punto influente
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Punti anomali e punti influenti


